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START	
  10.00	
  
F1U 5-gang yr - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:15 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      004 Miriam Knudsen - Galsi fra Fossan 
03      015 Kari Egelandsdal - Kristall fra Hvitanesi 
05      002   Miriam Knudsen - Perlan fra Fossan 
 
 

START	
  10.20	
  
F1S 5-gang sr - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:16 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      031 Magni Asmundsson - Freyja fra Limbuvik 
03      007 Hilde Orkelbog Madland - Gestill fra Haukali 
05      021 Veronica Høgsveen Våland - Gáski fra Vindási 
07      011 Bjarne Fossan - Gauti fra Fossan 
09      010 Heidi Smith - Skundi fra Fossanmoen 
11      008 Egil Oaland - Tjaldur fra Steinnesi 
13      001 Lise Høyvik Korneliussen - Blævar fra Àrmòti 
15      030 Magni Asmundsson - Faxi fra Nordstrand 
17      006    Hilde Orkelbog Madland - Flora fra Haukali 
 
 

START	
  11.20	
  
V1J 4-gang jr - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:07 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      020 Helle Skjølberg - Blossi fra Nyberg 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	
   	
   2	
  

V1U 4-gang yr - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:09 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      023 Malin Jårvik Horvei - Farandi fra Skogen 
01      022 Steinar Clausen Kolnes - Fjalar fra Kolnes 
01      017 Adele Steinkopf - Baldur fra Kolneset 
01      014 Kari Egelandsdal - Vargur fra Rosenlund 
01      013 Hannah Moen - Jarpur fra Fossanmoen 
01      012 Karoline Nysted Erevik - Töggur fra Raufarfelli 2 
01      009 Ingrid Evensen - Blesa fra Mangela 
01      003 Miriam Knudsen - Draupnir fra Suldal 
 
 
 

START	
  12.20	
  
V1S 4-gang sr - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:11 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      027 Ingeborg Steinnes Ivesdal - Somi fra Frafjord 
05      032 Lena Vatne Tjelta - Krafla fra Suldal 
07      025 Iren Haugan - Vigaskjoni fra Fløgu 
09      024 Anne Lene Øysæd - Steinir fra Ruaker 
11      019 Amanda Stangeland - Stigur fra Fossanmoen 
13      026 Ingeborg Steinnes Ivesdal - Stáli fra Fossanmoen 
15      016 Brit Marit Knudsen - Embla fra Bryne 
 

START	
  13.45	
  
V5 4-gang - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:24 

Uttagning: Ekstra 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      029 Kitte Merete Kristiansen - Fluga fra Fossholum 
01      028 Anny Husebø - Glæsir fra Fossanmoen 
01      018 Sunniva Steinsdatter Moen - Elgur fra Sandåker 
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START	
  14.05	
  
V1 4-gang - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:25 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      005 Anders Oaland - Gjafar fra Rip 2 
 
 

START	
  14.10	
  
T2U Tølt T2 yr - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:17 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      017 Adele Steinkopf - Baldur fra Kolneset 
01      015 Kari Egelandsdal - Kristall fra Hvitanesi 
01      002 Miriam Knudsen - Perlan fra Fossan 
 
 
 

START	
  14.25	
  
T2S Tølt T2 sr - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:18 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      026 Ingeborg Steinnes Ivesdal - Stáli fra Fossanmoen 
01      019 Amanda Stangeland - Stigur fra Fossanmoen 
01      010 Heidi Smith - Skundi fra Fossanmoen 
01      001 Lise Høyvik Korneliussen - Blævar fra Àrmòti 
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START	
  14.45	
  
T1J Tølt jr - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:12 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      020 Helle Skjølberg - Blossi fra Nyberg 
 
T1U Tølt yr - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:13 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      023 Malin Jårvik Horvei - Farandi fra Skogen 
01      022 Steinar Clausen Kolnes - Fjalar fra Kolnes 
01      014 Kari Egelandsdal - Vargur fra Rosenlund 
01      013 Hannah Moen - Jarpur fra Fossanmoen 
01      012 Karoline Nysted Erevik - Töggur fra Raufarfelli 2 
01      003 Miriam Knudsen - Draupnir fra Suldal 

START	
  15.30	
  
T1S Tølt sr - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:14 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      032 Lena Vatne Tjelta - Krafla fra Suldal 
01      025 Iren Haugan - Vigaskjoni fra Fløgu 
01      024 Anne Lene Øysæd - Steinir fra Ruaker 
01      016 Brit Marit Knudsen - Embla fra Bryne 
01      011 Bjarne Fossan - Gauti fra Fossan 
01      008 Egil Oaland - Tjaldur fra Steinnesi 

START	
  16.15	
  
T7 Tølt - Uttagning 
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:23 

Uttagning: Ekstra 
       
 
NUM GRU   ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01      029 Kitte Merete Kristiansen - Fluga fra Fossholum 
01      028 Anny Husebø - Glæsir fra Fossanmoen 
01      018 Sunniva Steinsdatter Moen - Elgur fra Sandåker 
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START	
  16.50	
  
P2U Speedpass yr -  
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:20 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
 
       
 
NUM GRU  ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01     002 Miriam Knudsen - Perlan fra Fossan 
      
02     015 Kari Egelandsdal - Kristall fra Hvitanesi 
 
 

START	
  17.05	
  
P2S Speedpass sr -  
Startrekkefølge - on 23-04 22:21 

Uttagning: Sportsklasse A 
       
 
NUM GRU  ID DELTAGER  
       
 
01     008 Egil Oaland - Tjaldur fra Steinnesi 
      
02     001 Lise Høyvik Korneliussen - Blævar fra Àrmòti 
      
04     030 Magni Asmundsson - Faxi fra Nordstrand 
      
06     031 Magni Asmundsson - Freyja fra Limbuvik 
      
08     010 Heidi Smith - Skundi fra Fossanmoen   
   
10     011 Bjarne Fossan - Gauti fra Fossan 
      
12     006 Hilde Orkelbog Madland - Flora fra Haukali 
 


